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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V2ESP 17Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team99 A. 159,266    1'39.7051  262,8 262,8 262,8HUERTAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.149FRA 13GMT94 Yamaha94 L. 159,028       0.149    1'39.8542  259,0 259,0 259,0MAHIAS

Ducati Panigale V2        0.022ESP 17Orelac Racing Verdnatura9 J. 158,993       0.171    1'39.8763  260,9 260,9 260,9NAVARRO

Ducati Panigale V2        0.010ITA 19Barni Spark Racing Team55 Y. 158,977       0.181    1'39.8864  263,4 263,4 263,4MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.004ITA 16Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing62 S. 158,971       0.185    1'39.8905  259,6 259,6 259,6MANZI

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.320ITA 16Motozoo ME AIR Racing64 F. 158,463       0.505    1'40.2106  259,6 259,6 259,6CARICASULO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.076FRA 18Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team53 V. 158,343       0.581    1'40.2867  257,8 257,8 257,8DEBISE

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.322GBR 16PTR Triumph69 T. 157,836       0.903    1'40.6088  258,4 258,4 258,4BOOTH-AMOS

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.149GER 18MV Agusta Reparto Corse23 M. 157,603       1.052    1'40.7579  261,5 261,5 261,5SCHROETTER

Ducati Panigale V2        0.053FIN 17EAB Racing Team66 N. 157,520       1.105    1'40.81010  260,2 260,2 260,2TUULI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.047NED 18Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing28 G. 157,447       1.152    1'40.85711  256,5 256,5 256,5VAN STRAALEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.146TUR 10Kawasaki Puccetti Racing61 C. 157,219       1.298    1'41.00312  260,9 260,9 260,9ONCU

Ducati Panigale V2        0.081AUS 14D34G Racing WorldSSP Team32 O. 157,093       1.379    1'41.08413  258,4 258,4 258,4BAYLISS

Honda CBR600RR        0.049FRA 14CBO Racing Honda France6 C. 157,017       1.428    1'41.13314  258,4 258,4 258,4PEROLARI

MV Agusta F3 800 RR *        0.244AUS 18Motozoo ME AIR Racing68 L. 156,639       1.672    1'41.37715  257,8 257,8 257,8POWER

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.028TUR 19MV Agusta Reparto Corse54 B. 156,596       1.700    1'41.40516  262,1 262,1 262,1SOFUOGLU

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.007GBR 16WRP by SKM-Triumph17 J. 156,585       1.707    1'41.41217  259,0 259,0 259,0MCPHEE

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.016AUS 18D34G Racing WorldSSP Team71 T. 156,560       1.723    1'41.42818  263,4 263,4 263,4EDWARDS

Honda CBR600RR        0.021JPN 15PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda27 K. 156,528       1.744    1'41.44919  263,4 263,4 263,4TOBA

Ducati Panigale V2        0.009ITA 19Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team5 N. 156,514       1.753    1'41.45820  258,4 258,4 258,4ANTONELLI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.286FRA 16Perles de Fruits Racing Teams CMS14 E. 156,074       2.039    1'41.74421  260,9 260,9 260,9DE LA VEGA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.060ESP 17Yamaha Thailand Racing Team80 A. 155,982       2.099    1'41.80422  258,4 258,4 258,4DIAZ

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.039FRA 20VIAMO Racing by MTM26 G. 155,922       2.138    1'41.84323  258,4 258,4 258,4ANTIGA

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.086CZE 17PTR Triumph50 O. 155,791       2.224    1'41.92924  258,4 258,4 258,4VOSTATEK

Ducati Panigale V2        0.031POL 20Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team74 P. 155,743       2.255    1'41.96025  256,5 256,5 256,5BIESIEKIRSKI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.092ITA 19VFT Racing Yamaha48 L. 155,603       2.347    1'42.05226  255,9 255,9 255,9DALLA PORTA

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.064ITA 17Renzi Corse40 S. 155,506       2.411    1'42.11627  259,6 259,6 259,6CORSI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.046THA 18Yamaha Thailand Racing Team51 A. 155,435       2.457    1'42.16228  257,8 257,8 257,8SARMOON

Ducati Panigale V2 *        0.079ITA 17Orelac Racing Verdnatura22 F. 155,315       2.536    1'42.24129  261,5 261,5 261,5FULIGNI

QJMOTOR SRK 800 RR *        0.365ITA 18QJMOTOR Factory Racing3 R. 154,763       2.901    1'42.60630  252,9 252,9 252,9DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.444FRA 19GMT94 Yamaha49 A. 154,096       3.345    1'43.05031  253,5 253,5 253,5NEGRIER

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.260BEL 15WRP by SKM-Triumph45 L. 153,708       3.605    1'43.31032  251,7 251,7 251,7DE VLEESCHAUWER

----------------- Not Qualifed -----------------

Honda CBR600RRMAS 0PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda89 K.NQ  234,8 234,8 234,8BIN PAWI

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'39.705):   1'44.691

* WorldSSP Challenge
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session16.05.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 00secs16.05.04

RED FLAG16.07.33

#89 Crashed - Turn 116.08.08 K. BIN PAWI 89 

#89 Medical Centre16.10.22 K. BIN PAWI 89 

Session Restart16.12.00

#61 Stopped with Technical Problem - Rejoined - Turn 1316.15.33 C. ONCU 61 

#48 racelink gps doesnt work - it must be fxed before next run16.16.27 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#28 Crashed - Turn 516.17.39 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#28 Rejoined16.17.58 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#17 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.18.06 J. MCPHEE 17 

#99 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.19.05 A. HUERTAS 99 

#23 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.21.51 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#14 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.23.51 E. DE LA VEGA 14 

#94 Crashed - Turn 516.29.13 L. MAHIAS 94 

#94 Rejoined16.29.21 L. MAHIAS 94 

#6 Lap Time Cancelled (7'20.885) - Yellow Flag - Turn 416.30.54 C. PEROLARI 6 

#17 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.30.55 J. MCPHEE 17 

#49 Lap Time Cancelled (1'49.949) - Yellow Flag - Turn 416.31.00 A. NEGRIER 49 

#32 Crashed - Turn 1316.31.39 O. BAYLISS 32 

#32 Rejoined16.31.55 O. BAYLISS 32 

#6 Lap Time Cancelled (7'20.885) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.32.37 C. PEROLARI 6 

#6 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.591) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.33.41 C. PEROLARI 6 

#99 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.34.01 A. HUERTAS 99 

#17 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.34.02 J. MCPHEE 17 

#50 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.34.20 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#69 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.35.38 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

#61 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.37.49 C. ONCU 61 

#50 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.38.11 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#55 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.39.28 Y. MONTELLA 55 

#40 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.42.39 S. CORSI 40 

#17 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.42.47 J. MCPHEE 17 

#74 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.47.05 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#48 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.47.10 L. DALLA PORTA 48 

#27 Crashed - Turn 516.47.30 K. TOBA 27 

#50 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 616.47.32 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#27 Rejoined16.47.43 K. TOBA 27 

#26 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.47.52 G. ANTIGA 26 

#45 Crashed - Turn 1316.48.11 L. DE VLEESCHAUWER 45 

#27 BLACK FLAG - Crashed during practice and not entered into pit lane16.48.55 K. TOBA 27 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.289) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.48.57 V. DEBISE 53 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.485) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.49.07 N. TUULI 66 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.764) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.49.12 L. MAHIAS 94 

#49 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.421) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.49.17 A. NEGRIER 49 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.413) - Yellow Flag - Turn 516.49.22 F. FULIGNI 22 

#99 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 1116.49.37 A. HUERTAS 99 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.322) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.19 A. HUERTAS 99 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.408) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.24 Y. MONTELLA 55 

#26 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.956) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.29 G. ANTIGA 26 

#61 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.484) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.34 C. ONCU 61 

#71 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.723) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.37 T. EDWARDS 71 

#6 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.601) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.40 C. PEROLARI 6 

#54 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.722) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.43 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

#26 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.956) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.46 G. ANTIGA 26 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.810) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.49 J. MCPHEE 17 

#50 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.637) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.52 O. VOSTATEK 50 

Session Highlights
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#40 Lap Time Cancelled (1'43.619) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.55 S. CORSI 40 

#68 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.323) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.51.58 L. POWER 68 

#23 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.318) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.01 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.289) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.04 V. DEBISE 53 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.485) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.07 N. TUULI 66 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.764) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.10 L. MAHIAS 94 

#27 Lap Time Cancelled (2'01.812) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.13 K. TOBA 27 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.413) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.16 F. FULIGNI 22 

#49 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.421) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.19 A. NEGRIER 49 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.394) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.22 R. DE ROSA 3 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'40.976) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.25 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.546) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.28 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#14 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.140) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.31 E. DE LA VEGA 14 

#69 Lap Time Cancelled (1'40.959) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.35 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

#62 Lap Time Cancelled (1'48.158) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.37 S. MANZI 62 

#32 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.110) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.39 O. BAYLISS 32 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.322) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.41 A. HUERTAS 99 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.408) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.43 Y. MONTELLA 55 

#26 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.956) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.45 G. ANTIGA 26 

#61 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.484) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.47 C. ONCU 61 

#71 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.723) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.49 T. EDWARDS 71 

#6 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.601) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.51 C. PEROLARI 6 

#54 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.722) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.53 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

#26 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.956) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.55 G. ANTIGA 26 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.810) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.52.57 J. MCPHEE 17 

#50 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.637) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.00 O. VOSTATEK 50 

#40 Lap Time Cancelled (1'43.619) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.01 S. CORSI 40 

#68 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.323) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.03 L. POWER 68 

#23 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.318) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.05 M. SCHROETTER 23 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.289) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.07 V. DEBISE 53 

#66 Lap Time Cancelled (1'45.485) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.09 N. TUULI 66 

#94 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.764) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.11 L. MAHIAS 94 

#27 Lap Time Cancelled (2'01.812) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.13 K. TOBA 27 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.413) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.15 F. FULIGNI 22 

#49 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.421) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.17 A. NEGRIER 49 

#3 Lap Time Cancelled (1'47.394) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.19 R. DE ROSA 3 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'40.976) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.21 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.546) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.23 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

#14 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.140) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.25 E. DE LA VEGA 14 

#69 Lap Time Cancelled (1'40.959) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.27 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

#62 Lap Time Cancelled (1'48.158) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.29 S. MANZI 62 

#32 Lap Time Cancelled (1'42.110) - Yellow Flag - Turn 11-1216.53.31 O. BAYLISS 32 

#28 Lap Time Cancelled (1'41.023) - Yellow Flag - Turn 6-716.53.36 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

#74 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.777) - Yellow Flag - Turn 6-716.53.38 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

Top 3 Confrmed16.54.14

End of Session16.55.12

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DEBISE 53 FRA Yamaha YZF R6Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team     1'41.616  156,27116:15'29.012V.

MONTELLA 55 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Barni Spark Racing Team     1'40.941 -0.675  157,31616:15'29.860Y.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'40.167 -0.774  158,53116:16'12.552A.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'39.793 -0.374  159,12516:17'52.345A.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'39.705 -0.088  159,26616:44'51.432A.
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